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Colby High School Track

From left, front row: Adam Giersch, Brandon Gaede, Beau Brown, Wiatt Binder, Troy 
Quenzer, John Faber, Kaitlyn Flanagin, Lauren Bell, Shelby Gardner, Coach Chris 
Gardner. Second row: Andrew Taylor, Eric Lowe, Kaylie Reeh, Madison Rogers, Katie 
Elias, Karly Shull, Lara Stephens, Saki Higashida, Sabryn O’Gara, Victoria Rall, Jen-
nilee Gray. Third row: Jory Koon, Kyle Finley, Eric Schutte, Chandler Comfort, Chase 
Eggert, Sydney Stephens, Brenly Terrell, Kortney Bredemeier, Brooke Wark, Mor-

gan Mengel, Hannah Strange, Samantha Lindberg, Coach Lesley Wagoner. Fourth 
row: Josh Brown, Garrett Rose, Isaac Schweitzer, Matt Pieper, Brielle McKee, Andrea 
Browne, Taylor Lemman, Kori Guy, Morgan Sanguinetti, Olivia Wetter, Ally O’Neal, 
Coach Dee Hovda. Back row: Austin Hayes, MaKayla Brackett, Kalea Robert, Lainie 
O’Neal, Alexis Boehme, Mary Yarbrough, Coach Gordon Rasmussen, Coach Chris 
Giersch.

Monday, April 15, 4 p.m. – N inth and 10th grades at WaKeeney
Tuesday, April 16, 9:30 a.m. – Varsity at Scott City
Friday, April 19, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Holcomb
Monday, April 22, 3 p.m. – Ninth and 10th grades at Rawlins County
Friday, April 26, 3:30 p.m. – Varsity at WaKeeney
Tuesday, April 30, 3 p.m. – Varsity at Garden City
Friday, May 3, 3 p.m. – Varsity/junior varsity Colby Invitational
Thursday, May 9, 3 p.m. – Great West Activities Conference meet at Goodland
Friday, May 17 – Regional Meet at TBA
Friday and Saturday, May 24 and 25 – State meet at Wichita

Schedule

1100 W. 4th • Colby, KS
785-462-9977

1085 Taylor Ave • Colby, KS
785-460-6080

Good Luck Colby Eagles!Good Luck 
all Area Teams!

785-462-3305


